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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Acid Value
Appearance(A304322)
NMR Spectrum 1H
Stabilizer(MEHQ)
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-05-10 15:39:04

2026-05-09 15:39:04

Acrylic Acid (5-Ethyl-1,3-dioxan-5-yl)methyl Ester (stabilized with MEHQ)

66492-51-1

98%

D2324244

A304322
202668

Room temperature,Desiccated

Limit Values
98-100 (%)
0-2

Colorless to Light yellow clear liquid

Conforms to Structure
confirmed

Result

98.94 %

0.00000

Colorless to Light yellow clear liquid
Conforms to Structure

Confirmed
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